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2024 Diversity & Inclusion

Fiorillo, Laura
Contact 781-733-3706.............

Chair
REMAX Coastal Properties
375 Great Pond Road
Eastham, MA 02642
E-mail: laurafiorillo323@gmail.com

Malone, Helen
Contact 703-785-6644.............

Vice Chair
William Raveis RE & Home Serv
PO Box 628
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: helen.malone@raveis.com

Candello Emhoff, Andrea
Contact 617-571-7562.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
374 Commercial Street
Provincetown, MA 02657
E-mail: andrea.candello@compass.com

Dixon, Sharon K
Contact 508-280-3443.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: sharon.dixon@raveis.com

Gazal Santos, Kimberly A
Contact 508-566-7131.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
10 County Road
North Falmouth, MA 02556
E-mail: kimgazal@gmail.com

Lopes, Brittany
Contact 508-332-8083.............

Member
Coastal Point Properties, LLC
100 Independence Drive Suite 7
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: Brittany@coastalpointproperties.com

Naoom, Sofia T
Contact 774-930-4180.............

Member
Coastal Point Properties, LLC
100 Independence Drive Suite 7
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: sofia@coastalpointproperties.com

Rezendes, Karen M
Contact 203-885-3864.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
133 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563
E-mail: karen.rezendes@compass.com


